
Resultat JSM Pojkar (-94) 2012-2013 2013-01-28 

 
Norr 
 
Resultat t.o.m. 11 december 2012. 
 
Polisen - Järfälla 6-17 
Hellas - SKK 24-20 
Hellas - Järfälla 3-16 
SKK - Polisen 10-16 
Hellas - Polisen 11-11 
SKK - Järfälla 5-28 
Polisen - Hellas 10-7 
Järfälla - Hellas 20-10 
SKK - Hellas 12-20 
Järfälla - Polisen 39-6 
Järfälla - SKK 27-3 
Polisen - SKK 14-10 
 
Tabell 
1) Järfälla S 6 6 0 0 147-33 12 
2) Polisen 6 3 1 2 63-94 7 
3) Hellas SK 6 2 1 3 75-89 5 
4) SKK 6 0 0 6 60-129 0 
 
Skytteligan 
1) Erik Rudberg JS 29 
2) Uros Aleksic SKK 26 
3) Mattias Sahlberg JS 24 
4) Marcus Rouf JS 23 
5) Pavlos Antoniadis Hellas 22 
6) Anton Orö JS 20 
7) Dimitris Antoniadis Hellas 15 
8) Teodor Englund Polisen 14 
 Wincent Grahl Polisen 14 

10) Milos Radovic SKK 13 
11) Tobias Söderberg JS 12 
12) Azer Maric Hellas 11 
13) Denis Cumurija Hellas 10 

 David Löwgren JS 10 
15) Sebastian Drangedahl SKK 9 

 Erik Enerstad JS 9 
 John Grahl Åström Polisen 9 
 Elias Sjöblom Polisen 9 

19) Antonio Spaccapietra SKK 8 
20) Stefan Mikaelsson Hellas 7 
21) Douglas Drake Hellas 6 

 Gustav Swedenborg JS 6 
23) William Josefsson JS 5 
24) Viktor Arthuis Polisen 4 

 Christoffer Beiming Hellas 4 
 Kalle Freyschuss Polisen 4 
 David Lateria Polisen 4 

28) Arash Lohrasbi JS 3 
 Ernst Nordström-Cederholm Polisen 3 

30) Jeremy Davila SKK 2 
 Staffan Lillqvist JS 2 
 Gustav Lindman-Long JS 2 
 Erik Rozenbeek JS 2 



34) Roman Kunteleev SKK 1 
 Oliver Modigh Polisen 1 
 Robbin Modigh Polisen 1 
 Andria Stevanovic SKK 1 

 
 

 

Söder 
 
Resultat t.o.m. 15 december 2012. 
 
ÄVP - LSF 9-31 
LSF - ÄVP 17-13 
 
Tabell 
1) Linköpings SF 2 2 0 0 48-22 4 
2) Ängelholms VP 2 0 0 2 22-48 0 
 
 
Skytteligan 
1) Arun Uppugunduri LSF 19 
2) Adam Hassan ÄVP 8 
 Hans Zdolsek LSF 8 

4) Hjalmar Ekström LSF 7 
5) Carl Broberg LSF 5 
 Selma Hassan ÄVP 5 

7) Tobias Andersson ÄVP 4 
 Sten Hultenberg ÄVP 4 
 Timotheus Papadopoulos LSF 4 

10) Joel Berglez LSF 2 
 Jakop Krüger LSF 2 

12) Oskar Larbro ÄVP 1 
 Nils Ydreskog LSF 1 

 
 

Finaler 12-13 januari 2013 
 
Järfälla - ÄVP 25-6 
Polisen - LSF 4-28 
Järfälla - Polisen 23-5 
LSF - ÄVP 34-2 
Polisen - ÄVP 5-13 
Järfälla - LSF 4-6 
 
Tabell 
1) Linköpings SF 3 3 0 0 68-10 6 
2) Järfälla S 3 2 0 1 52-17 4 
3) Ängelholms VP 3 1 0 2 21-64 2 
4) Polisen 3 0 0 3 14-64 0 
 
Skytteligan 
1) Hans Zdolsek LSF 13 
2) Arun Uppugunduri LSF 12 
3) Joel Berglez LSF 11 
 Carl Broberg LSF 11 

5) Hjalmar Ekström LSF 10 
6) Marcus Rouf JS 9 
7) Arash Lohrasbi JS 8 
 Mattias Sahlberg JS 8 

9) Adam Hassan ÄVP 7 
 Gustav Lindman-Long JS 7 



11) Adnan Begovic JS 5 
12) Tobias Andersson ÄVP 4 

 Teodor Englund Polisen 4 
 Wincent Grahl Polisen 4 
 Sten Hultenberg ÄVP 4 
 Erik Rudberg JS 4 

17) Erik Enerstad JS 3 
 William Josefsson JS 3 
 André Svensson LSF 3 
 Jakop Krüger LSF 3 

21) Samer Ali LSf 2 
 Kalle Freyschuss Polisen 2 
 Cruix Llupa ÄVP 2 
 David Löwgren JS 2 
 Timotheus Papadopoulos LSF 2 
 Tobias Söderberg JS 2 

27) Viktor Arthuis Polisen 1 
 John Grahl Åström Polisen 1 
 Ludvig Gårdman LSF 1 
 Erik Hanstål ÄVP 1 
 Selma Hassan ÄVP 1 
 Oskar Larbro ÄVP 1 
 David Lataria Polisen 1 
 Anton Orö JS 1 
 Tajena Romell ÄVP 1 
 Elias Sjöblom Polisen 1 

 
 


